
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Gabrielle Wedgwood - (906589) - Dearne Valley SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:16.39 370  05/06/16 Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet Adwick Dearne Vall 3

1:16.99 362 H 02/07/16 KUH End of Season Short Course Meet Kingston upon Hull Donc Dartes 3

1:17.44 356  08/10/16 DMASA Individual Champs ('The Mets') Adwick Dearne Vall 4

1:19.37 330 H 05/07/14 Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet Hull Dearne Vall 3

1:20.66 315 H 05/04/14 Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet Hull Dearne Vall 3

1:21.52 305  19/10/14 DMASA Individual Championships Adwick Dearne Vall 4

1:21.65 303  23/11/14 Doncaster Dartes Swim Along-a-Santa Meet Beverley Dearne Vall 3

1:22.07 299 H 11/10/14 Yorkshire Winter Championships Sheffield  2

1:23.38 285 H 02/11/14 York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier Hull  3

1:25.64 263 H 12/10/13 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield Dearne Vall 2

1:25.72 262 H 12/01/14 Harrogate SC Janus Meet Harrogate Dearne Vall 3

1:26.68 253  24/11/13 Doncaster Dartes Swim Along Santa Meet Beverley Dearne Vall 3

1:28.28 240 H 06/07/13 Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet Kingston upon Hull Dearne Vall 3

1:28.72 236  04/12/16 Doncaster Dartes Swim Along A Santa Beverley Dearne Vall 3

1:29.30 232 H 03/11/13 York City Baths Regional Qualifier Hull Dearne Vall 3

1:29.55 230  06/10/13 Doncaster Metropolitan ASA Individual Champ Adwick Dearne Vall 4

1:32.21 210 H 06/04/13 Kingston Upon Hull Easter A B Meet Hull Dearne Vall 3

1:34.17 198 H 27/07/13 City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Shipley Dearne Vall 3

1:40.71 161  16/12/12 Doncaster Dartes SC Swim Along a Santa Beverley Dearne Vall 3

1:44.09 146 H 08/12/12 Boro of Barnsley 17 Annual Christmas Meet Barnsley Dearne Vall 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:28.72 236  04/12/16 Doncaster Dartes Swim Along A Santa Beverley Dearne Vall 3

1:17.44 356  08/10/16 DMASA Individual Champs ('The Mets') Adwick Dearne Vall 4

1:16.99 362 H 02/07/16 KUH End of Season Short Course Meet Kingston upon Hull Donc Dartes 3
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1:16.39 370  05/06/16 Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet Adwick Dearne Vall 3

1:21.65 303  23/11/14 Doncaster Dartes Swim Along-a-Santa Meet Beverley Dearne Vall 3

1:23.38 285 H 02/11/14 York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier Hull  3

1:21.52 305  19/10/14 DMASA Individual Championships Adwick Dearne Vall 4

1:22.07 299 H 11/10/14 Yorkshire Winter Championships Sheffield  2

1:19.37 330 H 05/07/14 Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet Hull Dearne Vall 3

1:20.66 315 H 05/04/14 Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet Hull Dearne Vall 3

1:25.72 262 H 12/01/14 Harrogate SC Janus Meet Harrogate Dearne Vall 3

1:26.68 253  24/11/13 Doncaster Dartes Swim Along Santa Meet Beverley Dearne Vall 3

1:29.30 232 H 03/11/13 York City Baths Regional Qualifier Hull Dearne Vall 3

1:25.64 263 H 12/10/13 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield Dearne Vall 2

1:29.55 230  06/10/13 Doncaster Metropolitan ASA Individual Champ Adwick Dearne Vall 4

1:34.17 198 H 27/07/13 City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Shipley Dearne Vall 3

1:28.28 240 H 06/07/13 Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet Kingston upon Hull Dearne Vall 3

1:32.21 210 H 06/04/13 Kingston Upon Hull Easter A B Meet Hull Dearne Vall 3

1:40.71 161  16/12/12 Doncaster Dartes SC Swim Along a Santa Beverley Dearne Vall 3

1:44.09 146 H 08/12/12 Boro of Barnsley 17 Annual Christmas Meet Barnsley Dearne Vall 3
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